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X= 1235 520.000

AW =

OCS Planning Area Name

Eastern Gulf Of Mexico

Leasing Map / OPD Name Dry Tortugas
D State Seaward Boundary Radius

Limit of '8(g) Zone’ Radius

72 913.240

Y= 8 997 120.000

n Feet
D Meters

X= 1 251 360.000

Y= 8 981 280.000

Offshore Intersections

X
1 247 804.765
1 243 769.897
1 242 290.025
1 235 520.000

For the Direct

Y
8 997 120.000
8 996 120.580
8 995 708.913
8 993 463.524

Leasing Map/

OPD Number NG17-10
Block Number 213
Datum NAD 27
Previous SOBD

Signature Date
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Area

Federal
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A =5290.383211A
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B = 469.616789A
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Federal
Withdrawn
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Federal
Deferred
Area

Total Area

5760 .000000A

Contributing Baseline Points

X
1 263 310.740
1 263 310.740
1 261 830.868

*Tangent Segment

Y
8 925 874.612
8 925 874.612
8 925 462.945

For the State

Date



